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 13 15607 AGUADULCE NATA  17District D 1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15608 ALMIRANTE  23District D 1  6  6  41 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 15610 ARRAIJAN  10District D 1  1  1  21 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 36 15611 BALBOA  30District D 1  4  4  66 18  4  0 2  2  12  5

 17 15614 BOQUETE  7District D 1  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 15615 CAPIRA  17District D 1  3  3  21 0  4  0 2  1  0  0

 16 15616 COCO SOLO  12District D 1  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 15617 CHANGUINOLA  12District D 1  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 26 15619 CHITRE  17District D 1  3  3  43 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 15620 COLON  13District D 1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 15621 SABANITAS  19District D 1  2  2  33 0  2  0 1  1  0  0

 79 15622 PANAMA  0District D 1  0  0  79 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 53 15623 DAVID  0District D 1  1  1  53 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 15624 VOLCAN  5District D 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 15625 EL VALLE  11District D 1  1  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 15626 GUARARE  29District D 1  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 15627 LA CHORRERA  0District D 1  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15628 LA CONCEPCION  15District D 1  3  4  33 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 18 15629 LAS CUMBRES  15District D 1  5  5  33 0  2  0 5  0  0  0

 15 15630 LAS TABLAS  21District D 1  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 15631 LOS SANTOS  22District D 1  3  3  45 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 15636 PENONOME  27District D 1  2  2  38 1  3  0 2  0  1  0

 15 15638 PUERTO ARMUELLES  16District D 1  4  5  31 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 10 15639 SANTIAGO  17District D 1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 15641 SAN MIGUELITO  6District D 1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 15643 TABOGA  5District D 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 31262 CHANIS  14District D 1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 31935 BETANIA  14District D 1  4  5  40 0  4  0 5  0  0  0
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 9 32085 ALTOS DE CERRO VIENTO  14District D 1  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 32525 SAN ANTONIO L C  14District D 1  2  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 33689 PARQUE LEFEVRE  5District D 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 33845 JUAN DIAZ  6District D 1  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 33939 MONAGRILLO  9District D 1  1  1  32 1  1  0 1  0  1  0

 5 37683 PEDREGAL  12District D 1  3  4  17 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 17 38605 CHAME PLAYA CORONADO  7District D 1  1  1  24 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 12 39048 ARRAIJAN JUAN D AROSEMENA  17District D 1  4  4  29 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 23 40311 CHAME NUEVA GORGONA  39District D 1  3  3  62 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 43019 RENACIMIENTO RIO SERENO  13District D 1  4  4  26 3  7  0 4  0  2  1

 14 44976 ANTON  18District D 1  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 45111 PANAMA DON BOSCO  12District D 1  3  3  26 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 7 45112 PANAMA LA LOCERIA  14District D 1  5  6  21 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 12 46033 TOCUMEN  10District D 1  2  5  22 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 52087 LA CHORRERA OESTE  10District D 1  2  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 61402 SAN MIGUELITO VILLA LUCRE  22District D 1  1  2  33 1  7  0 1  1  0  1

 0 62349 PANAMA LAS ROSAS  23District D 1  2  2  23 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 12 62662 DOLEGA  9District D 1  1  1  21 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 14 64050 SAN MIGUELITO MATEO ITURRALDE  27District D 1  2  2  41 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 89125 SAN FRANCISCO  15District D 1  7  7  35 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 8 99350 CHITRE MELITO RODRIGUEZ ZEA  14District D 1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 100310 DEL ISTMO  16District D 1  4  4  29 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 105703 SAN CARLOS  15District D 1  3  7  21 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 21 106213 DAVID VALLE DE LA LUNA  14District D 1  4  4  35 0  3  0 4  0  0  0

 17 107129 UNIVERSITARIO DE DAVID  14District D 1  0  0  31 17  1  0 0  0  8  9

 6 107310 LAS SABANAS PANAMA  16District D 1  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 8 108652 DAVID CORAZON DEL VALLE  14District D 1  3  3  22 2  2  0 2  1  1  1

 5 115893 BOCAS DEL TORO ISLA  21District D 1  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 13 115943 EL DORADO  11District D 1  2  2  24 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 8 116137 PANAMA BELLA VISTA  11District D 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 119146 SONA  16District D 1  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 120926 Parita  13District D 1  4  8  25 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 7 122435 Chepo Las Margaritas  7District D 1  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 126038 Chitre La Arena  15District D 1  6  8  30 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 13 130086 Campana  9District D 1  2  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 133751 Panamá Melvin Jones  13District D 1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 136285 Pesé  8District D 1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 136763 Guabito  19District D 1  3  3  28 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 20 138287 Panamá China  9District D 1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 138289 Universidad Tecnológica de Panamá  13District D 1  0  0  29 21  0  0 0  0  9  12

 1 141039 Panama - Enfermeras  26District D 1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 141269 Bocas del Toro - Educadores  28District D 1  0  0  33 8  0  0 0  0  6  2

 8 142850 Universitario de Santiago  12District D 1  0  0  20 15  0  0 0  0  10  5

 8 143213 Arraijan (Especializado de Educadores)  26District D 1  3  3  34 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 143282 Panama Profesionales  9District D 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 143299 Ocú  15District D 1  2  2  24 4  0  0 2  0  2  2

 11 143330 Panama Virtual Estriana Fray de Smith  20District D 1  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 143380 Panamá (Especializado de Folkloristas)  11District D 1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 143550 Chiriquí Grande  13District D 1  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 143810 Panamá Centro (Especializado de Educadores)  18District D 1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 144067 Universitario UDELAS Coclé  16District D 1  0  0  20 11  0  0 0  0  9  2

 9 144068 Panamá Metropolitano  11District D 1  1  1  20 0  4  0 1  0  0  0

 9 144682 Quality Leadership University(Panamá)  16District D 1  0  0  25 12  0  0 0  0  9  3

 12 144990 Alanje  33District D 1  9  12  45 4  0  0 8  4  3  1

 5 145245 Tonosí  15District D 1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 145866 San Miguelito El Crisol  22District D 1  5  6  34 0  1  0 3  3  0  0
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 17 146182 Ancon  22District D 1  3  3  39 2  0  0 2  1  1  1

 10 146255 Panamá Las Mañanitas  15District D 1  1  1  25 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 5 146302 Panama Sin Fronteras Virtual  15District D 1  3  3  20 1  0  0 2  1  1  0

 10 150982 Panama (Virtual en Valores)  22District D 1  4  4  32 5  0  0 1  3  3  2

 1 150996 Colon (Especializado De Enfermeria)  22District D 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 151463 Gualaca  16District D 1  3  4  20 8  0  0 3  1  7  1

 9 152909 Panama Medio Ambiente  17District D 1  3  6  26 0  2  0 5  1  0  0

 8 155757 Panamá Peritos Al Servicio  15District D 1  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 171232 Las Tablas Dr. Belisario Porras  9District D 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 180937 Rufina Alfaro - Brisas del Golf.  21District D 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 181102 Costa Verde-La Chorrera  13District D 1  4  4  22 2  0  0 2  2  1  1

 13 182492 Albrook  23District D 1  0  0  36 3  0  0 0  0  2  1

 9 190096 Universitario de AZUERO  12District D 1  0  0  21 25  0  0 0  0  15  10

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,304  2,775 1,471
 97

 190  222  167  57  0164 58  104  62
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